

CWPOA No. 2831 of 2019

28.12.2020

Present: Ms. Leena Guleria, Advocate, for the petitioner through Video Conferencing.

Mr.Desh Raj Thakur, Additional Advocate General, for respondents No.1 to 3, through Video Conferencing.

Respondents No.4 to 16 already *ex-parte* vide order dated 25.11.2020.

List on 01.01.2021.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

December 28, 2020
(Purohit)