

Smt. Raksha Mankotia vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWPOA No. 2831 of 2019

03.07.2024 Present: Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Tejasvi Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents No. 1 to 3.

Respondents No. 4 to 16 already ex-parte vide order dated 25.11.2020.

At the request of learned counsel for the parties,
list the matter for hearing on 04.09.2024.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

July 03, 2024
(veena)