

Smt. Raksha Mankotia Vs. State of HP & Ors.

CWPOA No. 2831 of 2019

04.09.2024 Present: None for the petitioner.

Mr. Tejasvi Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for respondents No.1 to 3/State.

Respondents No. 4 to 16 already ex-parte vide order dated 25.11.2020.

On the request of learned counsel for the respondents, list the matter for hearing before the appropriate Bench.

**(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge**

04th September, 2024
(Shamsh Tabrez)